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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 106 05-10-1989
2 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 137 05-10-1989
3 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 205 24-10-1996
4 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 80 17-03-1994
5 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 184 31-12-1996
6 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 85 02-02-1996
7 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 330 24-06-1999
8 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 380 13-10-1989
9 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 143 20-06-2001
10 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
11 MARCOS Sandra ESP 113 20-01-1990
12 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 26 22-10-1990
13 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 102 09-08-1989
14 VILA Laia ESP 87 30-12-1990
15 BERDER Cecilia FRA 3 13-12-1989
16 BRUNET Manon FRA 7 07-02-1996
17 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 14 01-04-1988
18 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 47 05-06-1998
19 DAYKIN Kate GBR 266 26-08-1996
20 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 242 19-08-1996
21 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 114 29-04-1994
22 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 224 02-05-1999
23 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 79 30-09-1999
24 FUNKE Julika GER 139 18-10-2000
25 GETTE Lisa GER 129 06-11-2000
26 KRUEGER Lea GER 93 17-02-1996
27 LIMBACH Anna GER 9 22-07-1989
28 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 56 22-06-1991
29 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 43 14-03-1997
30 PAIZI Marina GRE 148 03-04-1990
31 KATONA Renata HUN 72 17-11-1994
32 LASZLO Luca HUN 126 03-07-1994
33 MARTON Anna HUN 4 31-03-1995
34 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 12 11-05-2001
35 MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 204 24-06-1991
36 CRISCIO Martina ITA 18 24-01-1994
37 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 2 30-08-1990
38 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 16 08-05-1987
39 VECCHI Irene ITA 11 10-06-1989
40 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 24 06-06-1988
41 PUDA Marta POL 57 13-01-1991
42 SHELTON Aleksandra POL 96 30-03-1982
43 WATOR Angelika POL 103 19-02-1994
44 PASCU Bianca ROU 5 13-06-1988
45 EGORIAN Yana RUS 13 20-12-1993
46 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17 17-06-1997
47 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 63 26-01-1997
48 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 22 08-06-1985
49 KLJAJIC Bojana SRB 18-11-1997
50 PEJIC Andjelka SRB 28-02-2000
51 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB 12-07-1995
52 CAKIR Aylin TUR 243 13-09-2001
53 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 68 13-10-1995
54 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 190 19-04-2001
55 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 78 26-06-1996
56 KHARLAN Olga UKR 1 04-09-1990
57 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 36 24-04-1993
58 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 82 08-06-1989



9 pools
5 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
44 (75.86% of 58) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KHARLAN Olga UKR 1
2 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 2
3 BERDER Cecilia FRA 3
4 MARTON Anna HUN 4
5 PASCU Bianca ROU 5
6 BRUNET Manon FRA 7
7 LIMBACH Anna GER 9
8 VECCHI Irene ITA 11
9 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 12
10 EGORIAN Yana RUS 13
11 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 14
12 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 16
13 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17
14 CRISCIO Martina ITA 18
15 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 22
16 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 24
17 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 26
18 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 36
19 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 43
20 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 47
21 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 56
22 PUDA Marta POL 57
23 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 63
24 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 68
25 KATONA Renata HUN 72
26 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 78
27 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 79
28 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 80
29 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 82
30 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 85
31 VILA Laia ESP 87
32 KRUEGER Lea GER 93
33 SHELTON Aleksandra POL 96
34 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 102
35 WATOR Angelika POL 103
36 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 106
37 MARCOS Sandra ESP 113
38 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 114
39 LASZLO Luca HUN 126
40 GETTE Lisa GER 129
41 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 137
42 FUNKE Julika GER 139
43 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 143
44 PAIZI Marina GRE 148
45 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 184
46 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 190
47 MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 204
48 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 205
49 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 224
50 HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 242
51 CAKIR Aylin TUR 243
52 DAYKIN Kate GBR 266
53 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 330
54 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 380
55 KLJAJIC Bojana SRB
56 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB
57 PEJIC Andjelka SRB
58 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO
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Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):
IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

WATOR Angelika POL

GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE

MARCOS Sandra ESP

KLJAJIC Bojana SRB

KHARLAN Olga UKR

QUEROLI Caroline FRA

HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):
LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

WANG Xingqi (CHN)

EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL

MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP

SHELTON Aleksandra POL

KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR

GREGORIO Rossella ITA

TIKVICKI Katarina SRB

ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

LASZLO Luca HUN

KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL

BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE

BERDER Cecilia FRA

DAYKIN Kate GBR

PEJIC Andjelka SRB

GEORGIADOU Despina GRE



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA Marius (ROU)

BALDO Zoe Marie CRO

VELIKAYA Sofya RUS

GETTE Lisa GER

PUDA Marta POL

CAKIR Aylin TUR

NAVARRO Araceli ESP

MARTON Anna HUN

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)

PASCU Bianca ROU

KRUEGER Lea GER

SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE

HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR

CRISCIO Martina ITA

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS

MAXWELL Caitlin GBR

VILA Laia ESP

FUNKE Julika GER

BRUNET Manon FRA

SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

KATONA Renata HUN

ILIEVA Yoana BUL

GULOTTA Loreta ITA

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR

ZHOVNIR Olga UKR

LIMBACH Anna GER



Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR

PAIZI Marina GRE

VECCHI Irene ITA

GEVAERT Alexandra BEL

KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

LEMBACH Charlotte FRA

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

EGORIAN Yana RUS

MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR

PUSZTAI Liza HUN

ANDREYEVA Darya BLR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BERDER Cecilia FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
4 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 PUDA Marta POL 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
6 KHARLAN Olga UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7 WATOR Angelika POL 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
8 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
9 BRUNET Manon FRA 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 EGORIAN Yana RUS 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
11 PASCU Bianca ROU 4 0.80 22 13 +9 Advanced
12 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 4 0.80 20 12 +8 Advanced
13T ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
13T SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 4 0.80 21 14 +7 Advanced
15 KATONA Renata HUN 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 4 0.80 20 16 +4 Advanced
17 LASZLO Luca HUN 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
18 SHELTON Aleksandra POL 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
19 MARTON Anna HUN 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
20 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
21 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
22 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
23 VECCHI Irene ITA 3 0.60 22 12 +10 Advanced
24 CRISCIO Martina ITA 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
25 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
26 KRUEGER Lea GER 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
27 LIMBACH Anna GER 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
28 VILA Laia ESP 3 0.60 18 21 -3 Advanced
29 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
30 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
31 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
32 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 3 0.50 19 19 0 Advanced
33 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
34 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 2 0.40 20 17 +3 Advanced
35 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
36 MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
37 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
38 PAIZI Marina GRE 2 0.40 12 23 -11 Advanced
39 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 2 0.33 19 20 -1 Advanced
40 MARCOS Sandra ESP 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
41 GETTE Lisa GER 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
42 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
43 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
44 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
46 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
47 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
48 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
49 CAKIR Aylin TUR 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
50 DAYKIN Kate GBR 1 0.17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
51 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
52 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
53 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
54T FUNKE Julika GER 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
54T HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
56 PEJIC Andjelka SRB 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
57 KLJAJIC Bojana SRB 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
58 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

2

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

3

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

2

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

5

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

7

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

2

3

4

5

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

6

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

7

8

9

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

10

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

11

12

13

14

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

RUS

GBR

HUN

HUN

FRA

GER

ITA

UKR

ESP

ESP

POL

BLR

ESP

FRA

UKR

ITA

BLR

GRE

GRE

(36) MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia
ISR

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

5

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

6

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

7

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

9

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)

10

Ref: IVANKOVIC Michael (CAN)
Video: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

11

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

12

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

13

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

14

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

15

Ref: WANG Xingqi (CHN)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

18

19

20

21

(22) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

22

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

23

24

25

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

26

Ref: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

27

28

29

30

Ref: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

31

32

Table of 64

FRA

BLR

POL

HUN

RUS

ROU

BUL

(22) MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
ESP

GER

GRE

UKR

POL

UKR

GER

ITA

BUL

RUS

HUN

POL

AZE

TUR

FRA



Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Assist: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

1

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: LIMBARDET Christophe (FRA)

2

Ref: VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)
Video: WANG Xingqi (CHN)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: GUBANOV Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

RUS

ESP

POL

GRE

RUS

ROU

UKR

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VELIKAYA Sofya RUS 08-06-1985
2 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13-12-1989
3T SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26-01-1997
3T PUDA Marta POL 13-01-1991
5 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 09-08-1989
6 PASCU Bianca ROU 13-06-1988
7 GKOUNTOURA Theodora GRE 14-03-1997
8 KOMASHCHUK Alina UKR 24-04-1993
9 LEMBACH Charlotte FRA 01-04-1988
10 KHARLAN Olga UKR 04-09-1990
11 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 11-05-2001
12 SHELTON Aleksandra POL 30-03-1982
13 GEORGIADOU Despina GRE 22-06-1991
14 QUEROLI Caroline FRA 05-06-1998
15 VECCHI Irene ITA 10-06-1989
16 CRISCIO Martina ITA 24-01-1994
17 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30-08-1990
18 POZDNIAKOVA Sofia RUS 17-06-1997
19 WATOR Angelika POL 19-02-1994
20 BRUNET Manon FRA 07-02-1996
21 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20-12-1993
22 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 08-05-1987
23 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17-03-1994
24 KATONA Renata HUN 17-11-1994
25 LASZLO Luca HUN 03-07-1994
26 MARTON Anna HUN 31-03-1995
27 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22-10-1990
28 BAKASTOVA Yuliia UKR 26-06-1996
29 LIMBACH Anna GER 22-07-1989
30 VILA Laia ESP 30-12-1990
31 KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL 06-06-1988
32 SHCHUKLA Iryna TUR 13-10-1995
33 KRUEGER Lea GER 17-02-1996
34 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 05-10-1989
35 ITZKOWITZ Aliya GBR 29-04-1994
36 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 31-12-1996
37 MELIUSHCHENKO Evgeniia ISR 24-06-1991
38 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 02-02-1996
39 PAIZI Marina GRE 03-04-1990
40 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20-01-1990
41 GETTE Lisa GER 06-11-2000
42 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 24-06-1999
43 HRAMOVA Olga A. BUL 13-10-1989
44 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 08-06-1989
45 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
46 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
47 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 05-10-1989
48 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 02-05-1999
49 CAKIR Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
50 DAYKIN Kate GBR 26-08-1996
51 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
52 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 30-09-1999
53 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24-10-1996
54T FUNKE Julika GER 18-10-2000
54T HAMPSON Sarah-Jane GBR 19-08-1996
56 PEJIC Andjelka SRB 28-02-2000
57 KLJAJIC Bojana SRB 18-11-1997
58 TIKVICKI Katarina SRB 12-07-1995
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
FLOREA Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GUBANOV Andrei BLR B 21081968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 1
IVANKOVIC Michael CAN B 06031986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
LIMBARDET Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 29051964001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 2
VALIYEV Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
WANG Xingqi CHN B 02031962001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


